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Timing and Results provided by VRS Supplier

1 CHN - China
ZOU J005 14.800 15.933 30.733
ZHANG B007 14.933 14.333 14.700 14.866 15.466 14.266 (1)88.564
XIAO R009 13.266 14.466 DNS 14.833 14.266 56.831
LIN C011 13.966 13.266 DNS 14.833 14.466 56.531
LAN X013 12.433 12.000 14.966 14.400 14.000 13.366 (5)81.165

Total 42.165 (2) 42.065 (3) 44.466 (1) 44.099 (2) 46.232 (1) 42.998 (2) 262.025

2 JPN - Japan
KITAZONO T031 13.800 13.266 13.666 14.600 15.133 12.766 (3)83.231
TSUMURA R033 14.900 13.400 14.600 42.900
TANIGAWA W035 14.133 14.433 15.233 14.833 15.033 14.866 14.233 72.898
TANIGAWA K037 14.033 12.166 14.900 14.533 55.632
KAWAKAMI S039 14.466 14.000 13.100 14.100 14.533 14.233 (2)84.432

Total 42.632 (1) 42.166 (2) 41.499 (2) 44.433 (1) 44.899 (2) 42.999 (1) 258.628

3 TPE - Chinese Taipei
LEE CK095 15.066 13.066 13.733 12.433 54.298
LIN GY097 13.533 14.466 13.633 10.800 11.666 64.098
YEH C099 13.466 13.266 12.900 14.200 12.500 11.933 (7)78.265
HUANG YC101 13.533 13.933 14.366 13.566 13.233 68.631
SHIAO YJ103 15.000 12.500 13.833 41.333

Total 40.532 (5) 43.999 (1) 40.432 (4) 42.399 (4) 39.799 (4) 37.599 (4) 244.760

4 KOR - Republic of Korea
BAE G051 12.233 13.400 12.466 14.033 14.133 13.400 (6)79.665
KIM H053 14.433 12.800 DNS 13.200 14.333 13.766 13.766 DNS DNF
SHIN J055 13.500 14.466 14.133 14.299 27.966
JEON Y057 14.033 12.766 13.800 12.800 53.399
YUN J059 13.533 13.200 13.133 13.966 14.133 13.300 (4)81.265

Total 41.466 (3) 40.633 (4) 38.365 (5) 42.465 (3) 42.066 (3) 39.500 (3) 244.495

5 UZB - Uzbekistan
ISLOMOV K105 13.900 11.500 14.200 13.800 14.000 39.600
TEMIRKHONOV A107 12.700 13.366 13.333 11.233 50.632
NEMATOV R109 12.666 11.700 13.733 12.366 13.049 12.333 12.300 62.732
KAMILJANOV R111 13.466 13.633 11.033 13.300 12.800 12.133 (8)76.365
AZAMOV A113 13.266 6.066 13.166 14.133 13.966 14.049 12.866 12.266 (15)71.763

Total 40.632 (4) 37.833 (6) 38.232 (6) 42.066 (5) 38.999 (5) 36.699 (5) 234.461

6 KAZ - Kazakhstan
SALIMOV A041 13.300 10.633 13.866 14.200 14.033 12.266 11.266 61.331
TOIBAZAROV A043 13.000 11.766 12.166 13.766 11.933 11.266 (13)73.897
MAMENOV R045 11.433 12.400 12.433 13.900 13.433 11.833 (11)75.432
AKHMEJANOV E047 2.100 11.433 12.200 14.266 12.933 12.600 (20)65.532
KURBANOV N049 14.566 14.566

Total 37.733 (7) 38.732 (5) 36.799 (8) 42.032 (6) 38.632 (6) 35.699 (6) 229.627
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7 THA - Thailand
SAROJ W085 11.400 3.500 11.700 0.000 11.700 10.466 (21)48.766
CHUAISOM W087 10.033 12.300 12.466 34.799
KUMSIRIRATN I089 12.700 9.600 11.666 13.566 11.466 7.366 (19)66.364
BAOBENMAD S091 11.600 10.000 11.766 13.900 12.266 11.766 (16)71.298
SURINTORNTA T093 14.400 12.800 14.333 14.233 14.283 41.533

Total 38.700 (6) 29.633 (7) 36.266 (9) 41.799 (7) 36.266 (8) 34.698 (7) 217.362

8 VIE - Viet Nam
PHAM PH115 11.566 7.600 9.166 13.633 12.966 12.000 (18)66.931
DANG NXT117 14.233 14.233
NGUYEN VKP119 11.933 14.566 8.466 34.965
TRINH HK121 13.966 5.500 14.600 13.733 14.166 10.533 44.599
le TT123 12.466 13.033 13.566 12.733 51.798

Total 37.465 (8) 27.333 (8) 36.198 (10) 41.266 (8) 37.065 (7) 33.199 (8) 212.526

9 PRK - DPR Korea
JONG R073 2.233 DNS 14.433 10.666 7.200 7.600 DNF
RI W075 12.400 10.366 12.600 13.666 14.433 12.366 (9)75.831
PAK S077 11.333 12.333 13.500 10.600 13.366 10.833 (14)71.965

Total 25.966 (10) 22.699 (10) 40.533 (3) 34.932 (10) 33.999 (9) 30.799 (9) 188.928
* Penalty -1.0

10 IRI - Isl Rep of Iran
AHMAD KOHANI M021 DNS DNS 13.400 DNS DNS DNS DNF
OLFATI M023 DNS DNS DNS 14.866 14.266 14.566 DNS DNS DNF
HAMIDI M025 13.033 12.333 11.100 12.733 12.933 12.666 (12)74.798
KHOSRONEZHAD M027 13.233 11.066 12.933 12.866 13.466 12.200 (10)75.764

Total 26.266 (9) 23.399 (9) 37.433 (7) 40.465 (9) 26.399 (10) 24.866 (10) 178.828

HKG - Hong Kong, China
JIM MH015 12.766 12.933 12.849 12.766
NG KC017 14.033 14.033
NG KK019 14.566 14.133 14.349 14.566

Total DNS DNS 14.033 (11) 27.332 (11) DNS DNS DNF

INDIVIDUALS

SRI - Sri Lanka
083 AMBUL DENIYAGE DON 11.866 10.266 10.866 13.433 11.966 12.699 12.800 10.733 (17)69.964

BAN - Bangladesh
003 KHUMI S 9.566 9.400 11.533 DNS 30.499

PHI - Philippines
071 De Leon Ace 13.000 13.933 13.633 13.783 26.933

BAN - Bangladesh
001 RAFI AS 4.600 12.966 17.566
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MAS - Malaysia
061 MUHAMMAD SHARUL A 14.266 14.166 14.216 14.266

PHI - Philippines
063 BESANA MIGS 13.966 14.100 14.033 13.966

JOR - Jordan
029 ABU AL SOUD A 12.766 12.766

QAT - Qatar
079 ALHARITH R 12.200 12.200

SGP - Singapore
081 TAY WAT 12.066 12.066

Note:
Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus.
Italics indicate the low (discarded) score.

Legend:
A-A All-Around Avg. Average DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start
Vx Vault number (x=1-2)

Floor Exercise Pommel Horse Rings Vault Parallel Bars Horizontal Bar
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Timing and Results provided by VRS Supplier

1 ZHANG Boheng007 CHN D
E

14.9336.100

8.833  

(1) 14.3335.900

8.433  

(6) 14.7006.000

8.700  

(3) 14.8665.600

9.266  

(2) 15.4666.400

9.066  

(2) 14.2666.400

7.866  

(4) Q88.564

2 KAWAKAMI Shohei039 JPN D
E

14.4665.800

8.666  

(2) 14.0005.600

8.400  

(9) 13.1005.100

8.000  

(16) 14.1005.200

8.900  

(18) 14.5336.300

8.233  

(7) 14.2336.200

8.033  

(6) Q84.432

3 KITAZONO Takeru031 JPN D
E

13.8005.700

8.100  

(10) 13.2666.000

7.266  

(15) 13.6665.400

8.266  

(9) 14.6005.600

9.000  

(5) 15.1336.400

8.733  

(3) 12.7665.300

7.466  

(12) Q83.231

4 YUN Jinseong059 KOR D
E

13.5335.200

8.333  

(12) 13.2004.500

8.700  

(16) 13.1335.000

8.133  

(15) 13.9664.800

9.166  

(20) 14.1335.900

8.233  

(10) 13.3005.200

8.100  

(9) Q81.265

5 LAN Xingyu013 CHN D
E

12.4335.400

7.133 -0.1

(26) 12.0005.400

6.600  

(25) 14.9666.400

8.566  

(1) 14.4005.600

8.900 -0.1

(10) 14.0005.900

8.100  

(11) 13.3664.600

8.766  

(8) Q81.165

6 BAE Garam051 KOR D
E

12.2334.900

7.333  

(28) 13.4005.000

8.400  

(12) 12.4664.800

7.666  

(25) 14.0334.800

9.233  

(19) 14.1335.400

8.733  

(9) 13.4005.200

8.200  

(7) Q79.665

7 YEH Cheng099 TPE D
E

13.4665.500

7.966  

(16) 13.2665.000

8.266  

(13) 12.9004.600

8.300  

(19) 14.2005.200

9.000  

(15) 12.5004.900

7.600  

(27) 11.9334.600

7.333  

(24) Q78.265

8 KAMILJANOV
Ravshan

111 UZB D
E

13.4665.200

8.366 -0.1

(15) 13.6335.400

8.233  

(11) 11.0333.800

7.233  

(34) 13.3004.000

9.300  

(34) 12.8004.200

8.600  

(25) 12.1333.600

8.533  

(22) Q76.365

9 RI Wichol075 PRK D
E

12.4005.100

7.300  

(27) 10.3664.600

6.066 -0.3

(30) 12.6004.600

8.000  

(22) 13.6664.800

8.866  

(29) 14.4336.300

8.133  

(8) 12.3664.400

7.966  

(18) Q75.831

10 KHOSRONEZHAD
Mohammadreza

027 IRI D
E

13.2334.700

8.533  

(20) 11.0664.200

6.866  

(29) 12.9335.600

7.333  

(18) 12.8664.000

8.866  

(38) 13.4664.600

8.866  

(17) 12.2003.600

8.600  

(21) Q75.764

11 MAMENOV Roman045 KAZ D
E

11.4335.400

6.133 -0.1

(34) 12.4004.200

8.200  

(20) 12.4334.100

8.333  

(26) 13.9004.800

9.100  

(23) 13.4334.900

8.533  

(18) 11.8334.600

7.233  

(25) Q75.432

12 HAMIDI
Mohammadreza

025 IRI D
E

13.0334.500

8.533  

(21) 12.3334.000

8.333  

(21) 11.1004.100

7.000  

(33) 12.7334.000

8.833 -0.1

(40) 12.9334.300

8.633  

(22) 12.6665.100

7.566  

(14) Q74.798

13 TOIBAZAROV Alisher043 KAZ D
E

13.0005.000

8.000  

(22) 11.7664.400

7.366  

(26) 12.1663.900

8.266  

(28) 13.7664.800

8.966  

(27) 11.9335.000

6.933  

(32) 11.2664.400

6.866  

(28) Q73.897

14 PAK Songhyok077 PRK D
E

11.3333.200

8.433 -0.3

(36) 12.3334.900

7.433  

(22) 13.5005.700

7.800  

(10) 10.6001.600

9.000  

(43) 13.3666.100

7.566 -0.3

(19) 10.8332.200

8.633  

(31) Q71.965

15 AZAMOV Asadbek113 UZB D
E

13.2665.000

8.266  

(18) 6.0663.200

5.866 -3.0

(37) 13.1665.100

8.066  

(14) 14.1335.200

8.933  

(17) 12.8664.600

8.266  

(24) 12.2663.900

8.366  

(20) Q71.763

16 BAOBENMAD
Suphacheep

091 THA D
E

11.6005.100

7.100 -0.6

(32) 10.0004.400

5.600  

(33) 11.7664.400

7.366  

(29) 13.9004.800

9.100  

(23) 12.2664.800

7.466  

(31) 11.7664.400

7.366  

(26) Q71.298

17 AMBUL DENIYAGE
DON Nadila Nethviru

083 SRI D
E

11.8665.400

6.466  

(31) 10.2664.000

6.266  

(31) 10.8664.100

7.066 -0.3

(35) 13.4334.800

8.733 -0.1

(33) 12.8005.100

7.700  

(26) 10.7334.700

6.033  

(32) Q69.964

18 PHAM Phuoc Hieu115 VIE D
E

11.5664.900

6.666  

(33) 7.6004.300

3.300  

(36) 9.1662.900

6.266  

(38) 13.6334.800

8.933 -0.1

(30) 12.9665.100

7.866  

(21) 12.0004.300

7.700  

(23) Q66.931

19 KUMSIRIRATN Ittirit089 THA D
E

12.7004.700

8.000  

(24) 9.6004.100

5.500  

(34) 11.6663.900

7.766  

(32) 13.5664.800

8.866 -0.1

(32) 11.4663.800

7.666  

(34) 7.3663.200

7.166 -3.0

(36) Q66.364

20 AKHMEJANOV Emil047 KAZ D
E

2.1002.000

8.100 -8.0

(38) 11.4334.800

6.633  

(28) 12.2003.800

8.400  

(27) 14.2665.200

9.066  

(13) 12.9335.200

7.733  

(23) 12.6004.100

8.500  

(15) 65.532

21 SAROJ Witsawayot085 THA D
E

11.4004.800

6.600  

(35) 3.5002.500

5.000 -4.0

(40) 11.7004.200

7.500  

(31) 0.0000.000

0.000  

(44) 11.7003.500

8.200  

(33) 10.4663.300

7.166  

(33) 48.766

KIM Hansol053 KOR D
E

14.4336.000

8.433  

(3) 12.8004.800

8.000  

(17) DNS

 

13.2005.600

7.900 -0.3

(35) 13.7665.700

8.066  

(13) DNS

 
DNF

JONG Ryongil073 PRK D
E

2.2330.900

9.333 -8.0

(37) DNS

 

14.4336.200

8.233  

(7) 10.6661.600

9.066  

(42) 7.2002.200

9.000 -4.0

(37) 7.6001.900

8.700 -3.0

(35) DNF

OLFATI Mahdi023 IRI D
E

DNS

 

DNS

 

DNS

 

14.8665.600

9.266  

(2) DNS

 

DNS

 
DNF

AHMAD KOHANI
Mahdi

021 IRI D
E

DNS

 

DNS

 

13.4006.000

7.400  

(12) DNS

 

DNS

 

DNS

 
DNF
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Timing and Results provided by VRS Supplier

Rank Bib Name NOC
Code

D
Score

E
Score Pen. Total

1 007 ZHANG Boheng CHN 6.1 8.833 14.933 Q
2 039 KAWAKAMI Shohei JPN 5.8 8.666 14.466 Q
3 053 KIM Hansol KOR 6.0 8.433 14.433 Q
4 093 SURINTORNTA Tikumporn THA 5.7 8.700 14.400 Q
5 035 TANIGAWA Wataru JPN 5.8 8.433 0.1 14.133 Q
6 037 TANIGAWA Kakeru JPN 5.8 8.533 0.3 14.033
7 121 TRINH Hai Khang VIE 5.9 8.066 13.966 Q
8 011 LIN Chaopan CHN 6.0 7.966 13.966 Q
9 105 ISLOMOV Khumoyun UZB 5.6 8.300 13.900 Q

10 031 KITAZONO Takeru JPN 5.7 8.100 13.800
11 101 HUANG Yen Chang TPE 5.1 8.533 0.1 13.533 R1
12 059 YUN Jinseong KOR 5.2 8.333 13.533 R2
12 097 LIN Guan Yi TPE 5.2 8.333 13.533 R3
14 055 SHIN Jeahwan KOR 5.3 8.200 13.500
15 111 KAMILJANOV Ravshan UZB 5.2 8.366 0.1 13.466
16 099 YEH Cheng TPE 5.5 7.966 13.466
17 041 SALIMOV Assan KAZ 5.4 8.200 0.3 13.300
18 113 AZAMOV Asadbek UZB 5.0 8.266 13.266
19 009 XIAO Ruoteng CHN 5.7 7.566 13.266
20 027 KHOSRONEZHAD Mohammadreza IRI 4.7 8.533 13.233
21 025 HAMIDI Mohammadreza IRI 4.5 8.533 13.033
22 043 TOIBAZAROV Alisher KAZ 5.0 8.000 13.000
23 071 De Leon Justine Ace PHI 5.9 7.100 13.000
24 089 KUMSIRIRATN Ittirit THA 4.7 8.000 12.700
25 109 NEMATOV Rustambek UZB 5.2 7.766 0.3 12.666
26 013 LAN Xingyu CHN 5.4 7.133 0.1 12.433
27 075 RI Wichol PRK 5.1 7.300 12.400
28 051 BAE Garam KOR 4.9 7.333 12.233
29 081 TAY Wei An Terry SGP 5.5 6.866 0.3 12.066
30 119 NGUYEN van Khanh Phong VIE 4.0 8.433 0.5 11.933
31 083 AMBUL DENIYAGE DON Nadila Nethviru SRI 5.4 6.466 11.866
32 091 BAOBENMAD Suphacheep THA 5.1 7.100 0.6 11.600
33 115 PHAM Phuoc Hieu VIE 4.9 6.666 11.566
34 045 MAMENOV Roman KAZ 5.4 6.133 0.1 11.433
35 085 SAROJ Witsawayot THA 4.8 6.600 11.400
36 077 PAK Songhyok PRK 3.2 8.433 0.3 11.333
37 073 JONG Ryongil PRK 0.9 9.333 8.0 2.233
38 047 AKHMEJANOV Emil KAZ 2.0 8.100 8.0 2.100

021 AHMAD KOHANI Mahdi IRI DNS
023 OLFATI Mahdi IRI DNS

Legend:
DifficultyD Did Not StartDNS ExecutionE
PenaltyPen. Qualified for Floor Exercise FinalQ Reserve for Floor Exercise FinalRx

Floor Exercise
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竞技体操

Men's Pommel Horse
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Qualification
资格赛
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SUN 24 SEP 2023
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比赛成绩
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Timing and Results provided by VRS Supplier

Rank Bib Name NOC
Code

D
Score

E
Score Pen. Total

1 095 LEE Chih Kai TPE 6.1 8.966 15.066 Q
2 103 SHIAO Yu Jan TPE 6.1 8.900 15.000 Q
3 033 TSUMURA Ryota JPN 6.5 8.400 14.900 Q
4 049 KURBANOV Nariman KAZ 6.0 8.566 14.566 Q
5 009 XIAO Ruoteng CHN 5.8 8.666 14.466 Q
6 007 ZHANG Boheng CHN 5.9 8.433 14.333 Q
7 117 DANG Ngoc Xuan Thien VIE 6.1 8.133 14.233 Q
8 057 JEON Yoseop KOR 5.7 8.333 14.033 Q
9 039 KAWAKAMI Shohei JPN 5.6 8.400 14.000 R1

10 101 HUANG Yen Chang TPE 5.4 8.533 13.933
11 111 KAMILJANOV Ravshan UZB 5.4 8.233 13.633 R2
12 051 BAE Garam KOR 5.0 8.400 13.400 R3
13 011 LIN Chaopan CHN 5.0 8.266 13.266
13 099 YEH Cheng TPE 5.0 8.266 13.266
15 031 KITAZONO Takeru JPN 6.0 7.266 13.266
16 059 YUN Jinseong KOR 4.5 8.700 13.200
17 053 KIM Hansol KOR 4.8 8.000 12.800
18 029 ABU AL SOUD Ahmad JOR 6.2 6.566 12.766
19 107 TEMIRKHONOV Akhrorkhon UZB 4.8 7.900 12.700
20 045 MAMENOV Roman KAZ 4.2 8.200 12.400
21 025 HAMIDI Mohammadreza IRI 4.0 8.333 12.333
22 077 PAK Songhyok PRK 4.9 7.433 12.333
23 079 ALHARITH Rakan QAT 4.3 7.900 12.200
24 037 TANIGAWA Kakeru JPN 5.3 6.866 12.166
25 013 LAN Xingyu CHN 5.4 6.600 12.000
26 043 TOIBAZAROV Alisher KAZ 4.4 7.366 11.766
27 105 ISLOMOV Khumoyun UZB 4.7 6.800 11.500
28 047 AKHMEJANOV Emil KAZ 4.8 6.633 11.433
29 027 KHOSRONEZHAD Mohammadreza IRI 4.2 6.866 11.066
30 075 RI Wichol PRK 4.6 6.066 0.3 10.366
31 083 AMBUL DENIYAGE DON Nadila Nethviru SRI 4.0 6.266 10.266
32 087 CHUAISOM Weerapat THA 4.3 5.733 10.033
33 091 BAOBENMAD Suphacheep THA 4.4 5.600 10.000
34 089 KUMSIRIRATN Ittirit THA 4.1 5.500 9.600
35 003 KHUMI Sangkheong BAN 2.5 7.066 9.566
36 115 PHAM Phuoc Hieu VIE 4.3 3.300 7.600
37 113 AZAMOV Asadbek UZB 3.2 5.866 3.0 6.066
38 121 TRINH Hai Khang VIE 2.3 7.200 4.0 5.500
39 001 RAFI Abu Saeed BAN 2.7 5.900 4.0 4.600
40 085 SAROJ Witsawayot THA 2.5 5.000 4.0 3.500

021 AHMAD KOHANI Mahdi IRI DNS
023 OLFATI Mahdi IRI DNS
073 JONG Ryongil PRK DNS

Legend:
DifficultyD Did Not StartDNS ExecutionE
PenaltyPen. Qualified for Pommel Horse FinalQ Reserve for Pommel Horse FinalRx

Pommel Horse



Artistic Gymnastics
竞技体操

Men's Rings
男子吊环

Qualification
资格赛

Huanglong Sports Centre Gymnasium
黄龙体育中心体育馆

SUN 24 SEP 2023

Results
比赛成绩

Report Created SUN 24 SEP 2023 21:04 Page 1/1GARM1APSR-------------QUAL--------_73I 1

Timing and Results provided by VRS Supplier

Rank Bib Name NOC
Code

D
Score

E
Score Pen. Total

1 013 LAN Xingyu CHN 6.4 8.566 14.966 Q
2 005 ZOU Jingyuan CHN 6.3 8.500 14.800 Q
3 007 ZHANG Boheng CHN 6.0 8.700 14.700
4 119 NGUYEN van Khanh Phong VIE 6.1 8.466 14.566 Q
5 097 LIN Guan Yi TPE 5.9 8.566 14.466 Q
6 035 TANIGAWA Wataru JPN 6.0 8.433 14.433 Q
7 073 JONG Ryongil PRK 6.2 8.233 14.433 Q
8 017 NG Kiu Chung HKG 5.8 8.233 14.033 Q
9 031 KITAZONO Takeru JPN 5.4 8.266 13.666 Q

10 077 PAK Songhyok PRK 5.7 7.800 13.500 R1
11 033 TSUMURA Ryota JPN 5.7 7.700 13.400
12 021 AHMAD KOHANI Mahdi IRI 6.0 7.400 13.400 R2
13 107 TEMIRKHONOV Akhrorkhon UZB 5.3 8.066 13.366 R3
14 113 AZAMOV Asadbek UZB 5.1 8.066 13.166
15 059 YUN Jinseong KOR 5.0 8.133 13.133
16 039 KAWAKAMI Shohei JPN 5.1 8.000 13.100
17 095 LEE Chih Kai TPE 4.7 8.366 13.066
18 027 KHOSRONEZHAD Mohammadreza IRI 5.6 7.333 12.933
19 099 YEH Cheng TPE 4.6 8.300 12.900
20 093 SURINTORNTA Tikumporn THA 4.9 7.900 12.800
21 057 JEON Yoseop KOR 4.9 7.866 12.766
22 075 RI Wichol PRK 4.6 8.000 12.600
23 103 SHIAO Yu Jan TPE 4.2 8.300 12.500
24 123 le Thanh Tung VIE 4.2 8.266 12.466
25 051 BAE Garam KOR 4.8 7.666 12.466
26 045 MAMENOV Roman KAZ 4.1 8.333 12.433
27 047 AKHMEJANOV Emil KAZ 3.8 8.400 12.200
28 043 TOIBAZAROV Alisher KAZ 3.9 8.266 12.166
29 091 BAOBENMAD Suphacheep THA 4.4 7.366 11.766
30 109 NEMATOV Rustambek UZB 3.7 8.000 11.700
31 085 SAROJ Witsawayot THA 4.2 7.500 11.700
32 089 KUMSIRIRATN Ittirit THA 3.9 7.766 11.666
33 025 HAMIDI Mohammadreza IRI 4.1 7.000 11.100
34 111 KAMILJANOV Ravshan UZB 3.8 7.233 11.033
35 083 AMBUL DENIYAGE DON Nadila Nethviru SRI 4.1 7.066 0.3 10.866
36 041 SALIMOV Assan KAZ 3.4 7.233 10.633
37 003 KHUMI Sangkheong BAN 2.1 7.600 0.3 9.400
38 115 PHAM Phuoc Hieu VIE 2.9 6.266 9.166

009 XIAO Ruoteng CHN DNS
023 OLFATI Mahdi IRI DNS
053 KIM Hansol KOR DNS

Legend:
DifficultyD Did Not StartDNS ExecutionE
PenaltyPen. Qualified for Rings FinalQ Reserve for Rings FinalRx

Rings



Artistic Gymnastics
竞技体操

Men's Vault
男子跳马

Qualification
资格赛

Huanglong Sports Centre Gymnasium
黄龙体育中心体育馆

SUN 24 SEP 2023

Results Vault 1
成绩公告 (跳马第一跳)

Report Created SUN 24 SEP 2023 21:05 Page 1/2GARM1APVT-------------QUAL--------_73I 1

Timing and Results provided by VRS Supplier

Rank Bib Name NOC
Code

D
Score

E
Score Pen. Total

1 035 TANIGAWA Wataru JPN 6.0 9.233 15.233
2 007 ZHANG Boheng CHN 5.6 9.266 14.866
2 023 OLFATI Mahdi IRI 5.6 9.266 14.866
4 009 XIAO Ruoteng CHN 5.6 9.233 14.833
5 031 KITAZONO Takeru JPN 5.6 9.000 14.600
5 033 TSUMURA Ryota JPN 5.6 9.000 14.600
5 121 TRINH Hai Khang VIE 5.6 9.000 14.600
8 019 NG Ka Ki HKG 5.6 8.966 14.566
9 055 SHIN Jeahwan KOR 5.6 8.966 0.1 14.466

10 013 LAN Xingyu CHN 5.6 8.900 0.1 14.400
11 101 HUANG Yen Chang TPE 5.2 9.166 14.366
12 093 SURINTORNTA Tikumporn THA 5.2 9.133 14.333
13 047 AKHMEJANOV Emil KAZ 5.2 9.066 14.266
13 061 MUHAMMAD SHARUL Aimy MAS 5.2 9.066 14.266
15 105 ISLOMOV Khumoyun UZB 5.2 9.100 0.1 14.200
16 099 YEH Cheng TPE 5.2 9.000 14.200
17 113 AZAMOV Asadbek UZB 5.2 8.933 14.133
18 039 KAWAKAMI Shohei JPN 5.2 8.900 14.100
19 051 BAE Garam KOR 4.8 9.233 14.033
20 059 YUN Jinseong KOR 4.8 9.166 13.966
21 063 BESANA Juancho Miguel PHI 5.2 8.766 13.966
22 071 De Leon Justine Ace PHI 5.2 8.833 0.1 13.933
23 045 MAMENOV Roman KAZ 4.8 9.100 13.900
23 091 BAOBENMAD Suphacheep THA 4.8 9.100 13.900
25 041 SALIMOV Assan KAZ 5.2 8.966 0.3 13.866
26 103 SHIAO Yu Jan TPE 4.8 9.033 13.833
27 043 TOIBAZAROV Alisher KAZ 4.8 8.966 13.766
28 109 NEMATOV Rustambek UZB 5.2 8.833 0.3 13.733
29 075 RI Wichol PRK 4.8 8.866 13.666
30 097 LIN Guan Yi TPE 4.8 8.933 0.1 13.633
30 115 PHAM Phuoc Hieu VIE 4.8 8.933 0.1 13.633
32 089 KUMSIRIRATN Ittirit THA 4.8 8.866 0.1 13.566
33 083 AMBUL DENIYAGE DON Nadila Nethviru SRI 4.8 8.733 0.1 13.433
34 111 KAMILJANOV Ravshan UZB 4.0 9.300 13.300
35 053 KIM Hansol KOR 5.6 7.900 0.3 13.200
36 123 le Thanh Tung VIE 4.0 9.033 13.033
37 001 RAFI Abu Saeed BAN 4.8 8.166 12.966
38 027 KHOSRONEZHAD Mohammadreza IRI 4.0 8.866 12.866
39 015 JIM Man Hin HKG 5.2 7.866 0.3 12.766
40 025 HAMIDI Mohammadreza IRI 4.0 8.833 0.1 12.733
41 003 KHUMI Sangkheong BAN 4.0 7.633 0.1 11.533
42 073 JONG Ryongil PRK 1.6 9.066 10.666
43 077 PAK Songhyok PRK 1.6 9.000 10.600
44 085 SAROJ Witsawayot THA 0.0 0.000 0.000

011 LIN Chaopan CHN DNS
021 AHMAD KOHANI Mahdi IRI DNS



Artistic Gymnastics
竞技体操

Men's Vault
男子跳马

Qualification
资格赛

Huanglong Sports Centre Gymnasium
黄龙体育中心体育馆

SUN 24 SEP 2023

Results
比赛成绩

Report Created SUN 24 SEP 2023 21:05 Page 1/1GARM1APVT-------------QUAL--------_73J 1

Timing and Results provided by VRS Supplier

Rank Bib Name NOC
Code

D
Score

E
Score Pen. TotalVault Vault

Score

1 035 TANIGAWA Wataru JPN 6.0 9.233 15.033 Q1 15.233
5.6 9.233 14.8332

2 023 OLFATI Mahdi IRI 5.6 9.266 14.566 Q1 14.866
5.6 8.966 0.3 14.2662

3 019 NG Ka Ki HKG 5.6 8.966 14.349 Q1 14.566
5.2 8.933 14.1332

4 055 SHIN Jeahwan KOR 5.6 8.966 0.1 14.299 Q1 14.466
4.8 9.333 14.1332

5 093 SURINTORNTA Tikumporn THA 5.2 9.133 14.283 Q1 14.333
5.2 9.033 14.2332

6 061 MUHAMMAD SHARUL Aimy MAS 5.2 9.066 14.216 Q1 14.266
5.2 8.966 14.1662

7 121 TRINH Hai Khang VIE 5.6 9.000 14.166 Q1 14.600
5.0 8.833 0.1 13.7332

8 113 AZAMOV Asadbek UZB 5.2 8.933 14.049 Q1 14.133
4.8 9.166 13.9662

9 041 SALIMOV Assan KAZ 5.2 8.966 0.3 14.033 R11 13.866
5.2 9.000 14.2002

10 063 BESANA Juancho Miguel PHI 5.2 8.766 14.033 R21 13.966
5.2 9.000 0.1 14.1002

11 105 ISLOMOV Khumoyun UZB 5.2 9.100 0.1 14.000 R31 14.200
4.8 9.100 0.1 13.8002

12 071 De Leon Justine Ace PHI 5.2 8.833 0.1 13.7831 13.933
4.8 8.833 13.6332

13 053 KIM Hansol KOR 5.6 7.900 0.3 13.7661 13.200
5.2 9.133 14.3332

14 109 NEMATOV Rustambek UZB 5.2 8.833 0.3 13.0491 13.733
4.8 7.666 0.1 12.3662

15 015 JIM Man Hin HKG 5.2 7.866 0.3 12.8491 12.766
4.0 8.933 12.9332

16 083 AMBUL DENIYAGE DON Nadila Nethviru SRI 4.8 8.733 0.1 12.6991 13.433
2.8 9.166 11.9662

Legend:
DifficultyD ExecutionE PenaltyPen. Qualified for Vault FinalQ
Reserve for Vault FinalRx

Vault



Artistic Gymnastics
竞技体操

Men's Parallel Bars
男子双杠

Qualification
资格赛

Huanglong Sports Centre Gymnasium
黄龙体育中心体育馆

SUN 24 SEP 2023

Results
比赛成绩

Report Created SUN 24 SEP 2023 21:05 Page 1/1GARM1APPB-------------QUAL--------_73I 1

Timing and Results provided by VRS Supplier

Rank Bib Name NOC
Code

D
Score

E
Score Pen. Total

1 005 ZOU Jingyuan CHN 6.5 9.433 15.933 Q
2 007 ZHANG Boheng CHN 6.4 9.066 15.466 Q
3 031 KITAZONO Takeru JPN 6.4 8.733 15.133 Q
4 037 TANIGAWA Kakeru JPN 6.3 8.600 14.900 Q
5 035 TANIGAWA Wataru JPN 6.3 8.566 14.866
6 011 LIN Chaopan CHN 6.1 8.733 14.833
7 039 KAWAKAMI Shohei JPN 6.3 8.233 14.533
8 075 RI Wichol PRK 6.3 8.133 14.433 Q
9 051 BAE Garam KOR 5.4 8.733 14.133 Q

10 059 YUN Jinseong KOR 5.9 8.233 14.133 Q
11 013 LAN Xingyu CHN 5.9 8.100 14.000
12 057 JEON Yoseop KOR 5.0 8.800 13.800
13 053 KIM Hansol KOR 5.7 8.066 13.766
14 095 LEE Chih Kai TPE 5.2 8.533 13.733 Q
15 101 HUANG Yen Chang TPE 4.8 8.766 13.566 R1
16 123 le Thanh Tung VIE 5.7 7.866 13.566 R2
17 027 KHOSRONEZHAD Mohammadreza IRI 4.6 8.866 13.466 R3
18 045 MAMENOV Roman KAZ 4.9 8.533 13.433
19 077 PAK Songhyok PRK 6.1 7.566 0.3 13.366
20 107 TEMIRKHONOV Akhrorkhon UZB 4.8 8.533 13.333
21 115 PHAM Phuoc Hieu VIE 5.1 7.866 12.966
22 025 HAMIDI Mohammadreza IRI 4.3 8.633 12.933
23 047 AKHMEJANOV Emil KAZ 5.2 7.733 12.933
24 113 AZAMOV Asadbek UZB 4.6 8.266 12.866
25 111 KAMILJANOV Ravshan UZB 4.2 8.600 12.800
26 083 AMBUL DENIYAGE DON Nadila Nethviru SRI 5.1 7.700 12.800
27 099 YEH Cheng TPE 4.9 7.600 12.500
28 109 NEMATOV Rustambek UZB 4.3 8.033 12.333
29 087 CHUAISOM Weerapat THA 4.3 8.000 12.300
30 041 SALIMOV Assan KAZ 4.4 7.866 12.266
31 091 BAOBENMAD Suphacheep THA 4.8 7.466 12.266
32 043 TOIBAZAROV Alisher KAZ 5.0 6.933 11.933
33 085 SAROJ Witsawayot THA 3.5 8.200 11.700
34 089 KUMSIRIRATN Ittirit THA 3.8 7.666 11.466
35 097 LIN Guan Yi TPE 4.8 6.000 10.800
36 121 TRINH Hai Khang VIE 3.0 7.533 10.533
37 073 JONG Ryongil PRK 2.2 9.000 4.0 7.200

003 KHUMI Sangkheong BAN DNS
021 AHMAD KOHANI Mahdi IRI DNS
023 OLFATI Mahdi IRI DNS

Legend:
DifficultyD Did Not StartDNS ExecutionE
PenaltyPen. Qualified for Parallel Bars FinalQ Reserve for Parallel Bars FinalRx

Parallel Bars



Artistic Gymnastics
竞技体操

Men's Horizontal Bar
男子单杠

Qualification
资格赛

Huanglong Sports Centre Gymnasium
黄龙体育中心体育馆

SUN 24 SEP 2023

Results
比赛成绩

Report Created SUN 24 SEP 2023 22:17 Page 1/1GARM1APHB-------------QUAL--------_73I 1

Timing and Results provided by VRS Supplier

Rank Bib Name NOC
Code

D
Score

E
Score Pen. Total

1 037 TANIGAWA Kakeru JPN 5.9 8.633 14.533 Q
2 011 LIN Chaopan CHN 6.0 8.466 14.466 Q
3 009 XIAO Ruoteng CHN 5.7 8.566 14.266 Q
4 007 ZHANG Boheng CHN 6.4 7.866 14.266
5 035 TANIGAWA Wataru JPN 5.7 8.533 14.233 Q
6 039 KAWAKAMI Shohei JPN 6.2 8.033 14.233
7 051 BAE Garam KOR 5.2 8.200 13.400 Q
8 013 LAN Xingyu CHN 4.6 8.766 13.366
9 059 YUN Jinseong KOR 5.2 8.100 13.300 Q

10 101 HUANG Yen Chang TPE 4.7 8.533 13.233 Q
11 057 JEON Yoseop KOR 4.9 7.900 12.800
12 031 KITAZONO Takeru JPN 5.3 7.466 12.766
13 123 le Thanh Tung VIE 4.8 7.933 12.733 Q
14 025 HAMIDI Mohammadreza IRI 5.1 7.566 12.666 R1
15 047 AKHMEJANOV Emil KAZ 4.1 8.500 12.600 R2
16 087 CHUAISOM Weerapat THA 3.9 8.566 12.466 R3
17 095 LEE Chih Kai TPE 5.1 7.333 12.433
18 075 RI Wichol PRK 4.4 7.966 12.366
19 109 NEMATOV Rustambek UZB 4.0 8.300 12.300
20 113 AZAMOV Asadbek UZB 3.9 8.366 12.266
21 027 KHOSRONEZHAD Mohammadreza IRI 3.6 8.600 12.200
22 111 KAMILJANOV Ravshan UZB 3.6 8.533 12.133
23 115 PHAM Phuoc Hieu VIE 4.3 7.700 12.000
24 099 YEH Cheng TPE 4.6 7.333 11.933
25 045 MAMENOV Roman KAZ 4.6 7.233 11.833
26 091 BAOBENMAD Suphacheep THA 4.4 7.366 11.766
27 097 LIN Guan Yi TPE 4.1 7.566 11.666
28 043 TOIBAZAROV Alisher KAZ 4.4 6.866 11.266
29 041 SALIMOV Assan KAZ 4.5 6.766 11.266
30 107 TEMIRKHONOV Akhrorkhon UZB 4.1 7.133 11.233
31 077 PAK Songhyok PRK 2.2 8.633 10.833
32 083 AMBUL DENIYAGE DON Nadila Nethviru SRI 4.7 6.033 10.733
33 085 SAROJ Witsawayot THA 3.3 7.166 10.466
34 119 NGUYEN van Khanh Phong VIE 2.7 8.766 3.0 8.466
35 073 JONG Ryongil PRK 1.9 8.700 3.0 7.600
36 089 KUMSIRIRATN Ittirit THA 3.2 7.166 3.0 7.366

021 AHMAD KOHANI Mahdi IRI DNS
023 OLFATI Mahdi IRI DNS
053 KIM Hansol KOR DNS

Legend:
DifficultyD Did Not StartDNS ExecutionE
PenaltyPen. Qualified for Horizontal Bar FinalQ Reserve for Horizontal Bar FinalRx

Horizontal Bar



Artistic Gymnastics
竞技体操

Men's All-Around
男子个人全能

Final
决赛

Huanglong Sports Centre Gymnasium
黄龙体育中心体育馆

TUE 26 SEP 2023

Results
比赛成绩

Rank NameBib NOC
Score Rk
Pen.

Score Rk
Pen.

Score Rk
Pen.

Score Rk
Pen.

Score Rk
Pen.

Score Rk
Pen.

Total

Report Created TUE 26 SEP 2023 17:45 Page 1/1GARM1AA---------------FNL---------_73G 1

Timing and Results provided by VRS Supplier

1 ZHANG Boheng007 CHN D
E

14.5006.100

8.400  

(1) 14.6005.900

8.700  

(1) 14.9336.000

8.933  

(2) 14.6005.600

9.100 -0.1

(1) 15.4666.400

9.066  

(1) 15.2006.400

8.800  

(1) 89.299

2 KITAZONO Takeru031 JPN D
E

14.4005.700

8.700  

(2) 14.6006.000

8.600  

(1) 13.8665.400

8.466  

(3) 14.4335.600

8.833  

(3) 15.3006.400

8.900  

(2) 14.4336.100

8.333  

(3) 87.032

3 LAN Xingyu013 CHN D
E

13.6005.400

8.300 -0.1

(4) 13.7005.500

8.200  

(3) 15.2666.400

8.866  

(1) 14.5005.600

8.900  

(2) 14.5335.900

8.633  

(4) 13.3664.600

8.766  

(4) 84.965

4 KAWAKAMI Shohei039 JPN D
E

13.7005.800

8.200 -0.3

(3) 12.8665.800

7.066  

(4) 13.5005.100

8.400  

(5) 12.6005.200

7.700 -0.3

(18) 14.6666.200

8.466  

(3) 14.5006.400

8.100  

(2) 81.832

5 BAE Garam051 KOR D
E

13.5004.900

8.600  

(5) 12.3004.900

7.400  

(6) 12.8334.800

8.033  

(10) 12.6664.800

7.866  

(17) 14.3335.400

8.933  

(5) 12.2335.100

7.133  

(12) 77.865

6 AZAMOV Asadbek113 UZB D
E

13.3335.000

8.433 -0.1

(6) 11.6334.000

7.633  

(9) 13.5335.100

8.433  

(4) 13.9664.800

9.166  

(4) 12.5664.600

8.266 -0.3

(15) 12.1663.900

8.266  

(13) 77.197

7 KHOSRONEZHAD
Mohammadreza

027 IRI D
E

12.6664.700

7.966  

(13) 12.2334.200

8.033  

(7) 13.2665.000

8.266  

(6) 12.8334.000

8.833  

(16) 13.6664.600

9.066  

(7) 12.0663.600

8.466  

(14) 76.730

8 KAMILJANOV
Ravshan

111 UZB D
E

13.1005.200

7.900  

(7) 12.8335.200

7.633  

(5) 12.2663.800

8.466  

(15) 13.3004.000

9.300  

(14) 12.5664.200

8.366  

(15) 12.6003.600

9.000  

(8) 76.665

9 YUN Jinseong059 KOR D
E

13.1005.200

8.300 -0.4

(7) 10.6664.500

6.166  

(15) 12.6665.000

7.666  

(11) 13.9004.800

9.100  

(5) 14.2665.900

8.366  

(6) 11.7335.000

6.733  

(16) 76.331

10 HAMIDI
Mohammadreza

025 IRI D
E

12.9664.500

8.466  

(9) 11.3004.000

7.300  

(11) 12.5334.200

8.333  

(12) 12.9004.000

8.900  

(15) 13.0004.300

8.700  

(10) 12.8334.800

8.033  

(7) 75.532

11 YEH Cheng099 TPE D
E

11.9335.300

6.933 -0.3

(15) 10.9334.100

6.833  

(13) 13.1004.600

8.500  

(7) 13.5335.200

8.633 -0.3

(10) 13.4664.900

8.566  

(8) 12.3664.800

7.566  

(10) 75.331

12 TOIBAZAROV Alisher043 KAZ D
E

12.9665.000

8.066 -0.1

(9) 10.9664.100

6.866  

(12) 12.5333.900

8.633  

(12) 13.3664.800

8.666 -0.1

(12) 12.9335.000

7.933  

(11) 12.5664.300

8.266  

(9) 75.330

13 MAMENOV Roman045 KAZ D
E

11.3664.700

6.966 -0.3

(18) 10.8333.700

7.133  

(14) 13.0334.100

8.933  

(8) 13.7004.800

8.900  

(7) 13.2004.900

8.300  

(9) 13.0004.600

8.400  

(5) 75.132

14 RI Wichol075 PRK D
E

11.8005.000

6.800  

(16) 11.9665.800

6.166  

(8) 13.0335.000

8.033  

(8) 13.3664.800

8.566  

(12) 12.7666.300

6.466  

(14) 11.7665.000

6.766  

(15) 74.697

15 PHAM Phuoc Hieu115 VIE D
E

12.7334.900

7.833  

(12) 11.3334.600

6.733  

(10) 11.7003.900

7.800  

(16) 13.8334.800

9.033  

(6) 12.9335.100

7.833  

(11) 10.8664.300

6.566  

(17) 73.398

16 BAOBENMAD
Suphacheep

091 THA D
E

12.8665.100

8.066 -0.3

(11) 10.3003.700

6.600  

(16) 11.6334.400

7.233  

(17) 13.5664.800

8.866 -0.1

(8) 12.1664.500

7.666  

(18) 12.8664.400

8.466  

(6) 73.397

17 AMBUL DENIYAGE
DON Nadila Nethviru

083 SRI D
E

12.0335.300

6.733  

(14) 10.1003.700

6.400  

(17) 10.3333.900

6.733 -0.3

(18) 13.5004.800

8.800 -0.1

(11) 12.8335.100

7.733  

(13) 12.2664.700

7.566  

(11) 71.065

18 KUMSIRIRATN Ittirit089 THA D
E

11.4004.700

6.700  

(17) 7.5003.200

4.600 -0.3

(18) 12.4664.200

8.266  

(14) 13.5664.800

8.766  

(8) 12.2333.800

8.433  

(17) 7.7333.200

7.533 -3.0

(18) 64.898

Note:
totals indicate starting apparatus.Underlined

Legend:
D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty Rk Rank

Floor Exercise Pommel Horse Rings Vault Parallel Bars Horizontal Bar



Artistic Gymnastics
竞技体操

Women
女子

Qualifications and Team Finals
资格赛暨团体决赛

Huanglong Sports Centre Gymnasium
黄龙体育中心体育馆

MON 25 SEP 2023

Results
比赛成绩

NOC
NameBibRank

V1 V2 Avg.

Total A-A
Rank

Report Created MON 25 SEP 2023 21:02 Page 1/2GARW------------------QUAL--------_73B 1

Timing and Results provided by VRS Supplier

1 CHN - China
002 ZUO T 13.033 13.933 12.733 13.166 (2)52.865
004 ZHANG X 13.266 13.533 12.500 13.200 (3)52.499
006 ZHANG J 13.900 13.533 13.600 13.233 (1)54.266
008 YU L 14.033 12.733 13.383 14.033
010 TANG X 14.466 12.833 12.933 40.232

Total 41.199 (1) 41.932 (1) 39.166 (1) 39.599 (1) 161.896

2 JPN - Japan
018 USHIOKU K 13.633 13.266 13.449 12.833 12.433 13.266 (8)52.165
020 SERITA M 12.966 13.533 12.100 10.966 (11)49.565
024 OKAMURA M 13.000 12.933 13.366 13.133 (4)52.432
026 MASUI M 13.133 11.800 12.466 12.100 13.266 12.700 (9)51.199

Total 39.766 (3) 39.299 (3) 39.065 (2) 39.099 (2) 157.229

3 PRK - DPR Korea
058 AN C 13.866 13.800 13.833 13.933 11.900 12.566 (6)52.265
060 KIM S 13.433 13.733 13.583 12.733 13.100 12.933 (7)52.199
062 SIM H 11.900 11.466 10.100 33.466
064 KIM S 12.666 13.433 13.166 13.100 (5)52.365
066 RYU M 11.666 11.666

Total 39.965 (2) 40.099 (2) 38.166 (3) 38.599 (3) 156.829

4 TPE - Chinese Taipei
084 TING HT 12.733 11.566 13.866 12.500 (10)50.665
086 LAI PJ 12.800 12.133 12.466 11.566 12.166 11.866 (13)48.398
088 LIN YC 12.666 11.933 12.299 11.433 11.600 11.800 (14)47.499
090 WU SF 13.000 12.100 12.550 11.600 12.000 36.600
092 CHANG TL 11.233 11.233

Total 38.533 (4) 34.565 (4) 37.632 (4) 36.366 (6) 147.096

5 KOR - Republic of Korea
038 LIM S 12.666 12.000 12.333 10.200 11.533 13.033 (16)47.432
042 AN Y 11.466 11.333 12.200 12.400 (17)47.399
044 OH S 12.266 10.400 11.433 11.900 (20)45.999
046 YUN B 12.966 12.066 10.566 10.933 (19)46.531

Total 37.898 (5) 33.799 (5) 35.166 (7) 37.333 (4) 144.196

6 KAZ - Kazakhstan
028 KHALIMARDEN A 12.133 12.133 12.133 10.000 10.533 11.833 (21)44.499
030 IVANOVA A 12.400 12.133 12.266 9.733 11.866 33.999
032 YASSINSKAYA D 12.833 12.433 12.633 12.166 13.000 37.999
034 BAUYRZHANOVA A 12.366 12.633 12.499 12.000 12.033 12.266 (12)48.665
036 YERBOSSYNKYZY K 8.366 12.166 20.532

Total 37.599 (6) 31.733 (7) 36.365 (5) 37.132 (5) 142.829
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7 SGP - Singapore
070 YAP EEL 12.033 7.466 9.066 12.233 (27)40.798
072 LIM K 12.333 DNS DNF 10.366 12.466 11.366 (18)46.531
074 NATHAN N J 12.700 12.266 12.483 11.733 12.600 10.433 (15)47.466
076 POH ZXS 11.666 9.900 11.266 11.100 (24)43.932

Total 37.066 (7) 31.999 (6) 36.332 (6) 34.699 (7) 140.096

8 THA - Thailand
078 PATANAKUL AB 12.366 10.300 11.333 9.433 9.066 11.466 (26)42.331
080 RUECKER TS 11.433 11.566 11.499 7.266 8.300 10.400 (28)37.399
082 MUEANGPHUAN S 11.866 11.766 11.816 8.966 10.966 12.466 (22)44.264

Total 35.665 (8) 25.665 (8) 28.332 (8) 34.332 (8) 123.994

INDIVIDUALS

IND - India
016 NAYAK P 12.866 12.566 12.716 10.300 11.233 9.833 (23)44.232

PHI - Philippines
050 LOPEZ KURSTEN 11.900 9.033 11.266 11.366 (25)43.565
048 MANZANO CHARLIE 12.800 12.366 12.583 9.400 11.700 33.900

VIE - Viet Nam
096 PHAM NP 11.500 11.633 23.133

UZB - Uzbekistan
094 CHUSOVITINA O 12.866 13.033 12.949 12.866

PHI - Philippines
056 MACASU SAMANTHA 10.666 10.666

HKG - Hong Kong, China
014 WONG HYA 10.633 10.633

Note:
Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus.
Italics indicate the low (discarded) score.

Legend:
A-A All-Around Avg. Average DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start
Vx Vault number (x=1-2)

Vault Uneven Bars Balance Beam Floor Exercise
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Timing and Results provided by VRS Supplier

1 ZHANG Jin006 CHN D
E

13.9005.200

8.700  

(2) 13.5335.200

8.333  

(4) 13.6005.400

8.200  

(2) 13.2335.500

7.833 -0.1

(2) Q54.266

2 ZUO Tong002 CHN D
E

13.0334.200

8.833  

(8) 13.9335.800

8.133  

(2) 12.7335.300

7.533 -0.1

(8) 13.1665.300

7.866  

(4) Q52.865

3 ZHANG Xinyi004 CHN D
E

13.2664.400

8.866  

(6) 13.5335.700

7.833  

(5) 12.5006.300

6.200  

(10) 13.2005.200

8.000  

(3) 52.499

4 OKAMURA Mana024 JPN D
E

13.0004.400

8.600  

(9) 12.9335.200

7.733  

(8) 13.3665.500

7.866  

(3) 13.1335.200

7.933  

(5) Q52.432

5 KIM Sujong064 PRK D
E

12.6664.000

8.666  

(20) 13.4335.600

7.833  

(7) 13.1665.300

7.866  

(5) 13.1005.500

7.600  

(6) Q52.365

6 AN Changok058 PRK D
E

13.8665.600

8.366 -0.1

(3) 13.9336.000

7.933  

(3) 11.9005.200

6.700  

(19) 12.5665.100

7.566 -0.1

(12) Q52.265

7 KIM Sonhyang060 PRK D
E

13.4335.000

8.533 -0.1

(5) 12.7335.300

7.433  

(10) 13.1005.400

7.700  

(6) 12.9335.700

7.233  

(10) 52.199

8 USHIOKU Kohane018 JPN D
E

13.6334.800

8.833  

(4) 12.8335.000

7.833  

(9) 12.4335.000

7.433  

(12) 13.2665.300

7.966  

(1) Q52.165

9 MASUI Misaki026 JPN D
E

13.1334.400

8.733  

(7) 12.1004.700

7.400  

(11) 13.2665.400

7.866  

(4) 12.7005.300

7.400  

(11) 51.199

10 TING Hua-Tien084 TPE D
E

12.7334.200

8.533  

(18) 11.5664.600

6.966  

(17) 13.8665.900

7.966  

(1) 12.5004.700

7.800  

(13) Q50.665

11 SERITA Mikako020 JPN D
E

12.9664.400

8.566  

(11) 13.5335.700

7.833  

(5) 12.1005.100

7.000  

(17) 10.9665.200

6.166 -0.4

(30) 49.565

12 BAUYRZHANOVA
Aida

034 KAZ D
E

12.3663.800

8.566  

(24) 12.0004.300

7.700  

(13) 12.0334.900

7.133  

(18) 12.2664.800

7.566 -0.1

(16) Q48.665

13 LAI Pin-Ju086 TPE D
E

12.8004.200

8.600  

(16) 11.5664.100

7.466  

(16) 12.1664.900

7.266  

(16) 11.8664.500

7.366  

(20) Q48.398

14 LIN Yi Chen088 TPE D
E

12.6664.200

8.466  

(20) 11.4334.000

7.433  

(18) 11.6004.800

6.800  

(20) 11.8004.600

7.200  

(23) 47.499

15 NATHAN Nadine Joy074 SGP D
E

12.7004.200

8.500  

(19) 11.7334.300

7.433  

(15) 12.6005.000

7.600  

(9) 10.4334.000

6.533 -0.1

(32) Q47.466

16 LIM Sumin038 KOR D
E

12.6664.200

8.566 -0.1

(20) 10.2005.100

5.100  

(25) 11.5335.500

6.033  

(22) 13.0335.000

8.033  

(7) Q47.432

17 AN Yeonjeong042 KOR D
E

11.4664.200

7.366 -0.1

(34) 11.3334.300

7.033  

(19) 12.2004.800

7.400  

(13) 12.4005.200

7.200  

(15) Q47.399

18 LIM Kaitlyn072 SGP D
E

12.3333.600

8.733  

(26) 10.3662.200

8.166  

(23) 12.4664.800

7.666  

(11) 11.3664.100

7.266  

(27) Q46.531

19 YUN Boeun046 KOR D
E

12.9664.200

8.766  

(11) 12.0664.400

7.666  

(12) 10.5664.600

5.966  

(31) 10.9334.600

6.433 -0.1

(31) 46.531

20 OH Soseon044 KOR D
E

12.2663.600

8.666  

(27) 10.4005.000

5.400  

(22) 11.4334.900

6.533  

(25) 11.9004.700

7.200  

(19) 45.999

21 KHALIMARDEN
Amina

028 KAZ D
E

12.1333.400

8.733  

(28) 10.0004.300

5.700  

(26) 10.5334.400

6.133  

(32) 11.8334.500

7.333  

(22) Q44.499

22 MUEANGPHUAN
Sasiwimon

082 THA D
E

11.8663.400

8.466  

(31) 8.9664.000

5.266 -0.3

(31) 10.9664.700

6.266  

(29) 12.4664.700

7.766  

(14) Q44.264

23 NAYAK Pranati016 IND D
E

12.8664.400

8.466  

(13) 10.3004.100

6.200  

(24) 11.2334.500

6.733  

(28) 9.8333.900

5.933  

(35) Q44.232

24 POH Zi Xuan Shandy076 SGP D
E

11.6663.000

8.666  

(32) 9.9003.600

6.300  

(27) 11.2664.400

6.866  

(27) 11.1004.100

7.100 -0.1

(29) 43.932

25 LOPEZ Kursten Rogue050 PHI D
E

11.9003.400

8.500  

(30) 9.0332.700

6.333  

(30) 11.2664.300

6.966  

(26) 11.3664.200

7.166  

(28) Q43.565
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Timing and Results provided by VRS Supplier

26 PATANAKUL Ananya
Belle

078 THA D
E

12.3663.800

8.566  

(24) 9.4334.400

5.033  

(29) 9.0664.000

5.366 -0.3

(34) 11.4664.400

7.066  

(26) Q42.331

27 YAP Emma En-Lin070 SGP D
E

12.0333.400

8.633  

(29) 7.4662.800

4.666  

(33) 9.0665.100

3.966  

(35) 12.2334.700

7.533  

(17) 40.798

28 RUECKER Thantida
Sophia

080 THA D
E

11.4334.400

7.133 -0.1

(35) 7.2663.400

3.866  

(34) 8.3004.900

3.400  

(36) 10.4004.700

5.800 -0.1

(33) 37.399

Note:
totals indicate starting apparatus.

If a qualified gymnast withdraws from the final,they may be replaced by another gymnast from the same NOC if that gymnast is ranked higher than the
nominated reserve gymnasts.

Underlined

Legend:
D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for All-Around Final

Rk Rank

Vault Uneven Bars Balance Beam Floor Exercise



Artistic Gymnastics
竞技体操

Women's Vault
女子跳马

Qualification
资格赛
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MON 25 SEP 2023

Results Vault 1
成绩公告 (跳马第一跳)

Report Created MON 25 SEP 2023 21:00 Page 1/1GARW1APVT-------------QUAL--------_73I 1

Timing and Results provided by VRS Supplier

Rank Bib Name NOC
Code

D
Score

E
Score Pen. Total

1 008 YU Linmin CHN 5.2 8.833 14.033
2 006 ZHANG Jin CHN 5.2 8.700 13.900
3 058 AN Changok PRK 5.6 8.366 0.1 13.866
4 018 USHIOKU Kohane JPN 4.8 8.833 13.633
5 060 KIM Sonhyang PRK 5.0 8.533 0.1 13.433
6 004 ZHANG Xinyi CHN 4.4 8.866 13.266
7 026 MASUI Misaki JPN 4.4 8.733 13.133
8 002 ZUO Tong CHN 4.2 8.833 13.033
9 024 OKAMURA Mana JPN 4.4 8.600 13.000
9 090 WU Sing-Fen TPE 4.4 8.600 13.000

11 046 YUN Boeun KOR 4.2 8.766 12.966
12 020 SERITA Mikako JPN 4.4 8.566 12.966
13 094 CHUSOVITINA Oksana UZB 4.0 8.866 12.866
14 016 NAYAK Pranati IND 4.4 8.466 12.866
15 032 YASSINSKAYA Darya KAZ 4.0 8.833 12.833
16 086 LAI Pin-Ju TPE 4.2 8.600 12.800
17 048 MANZANO Ancilla Lucia Mari PHI 4.4 8.400 12.800
18 084 TING Hua-Tien TPE 4.2 8.533 12.733
19 074 NATHAN Nadine Joy SGP 4.2 8.500 12.700
20 064 KIM Sujong PRK 4.0 8.666 12.666
21 038 LIM Sumin KOR 4.2 8.566 0.1 12.666
22 088 LIN Yi Chen TPE 4.2 8.466 12.666
23 030 IVANOVA Anfissa KAZ 3.8 8.700 0.1 12.400
24 034 BAUYRZHANOVA Aida KAZ 3.8 8.566 12.366
24 078 PATANAKUL Ananya Belle THA 3.8 8.566 12.366
26 072 LIM Kaitlyn SGP 3.6 8.733 12.333
27 044 OH Soseon KOR 3.6 8.666 12.266
28 028 KHALIMARDEN Amina KAZ 3.4 8.733 12.133
29 070 YAP Emma En-Lin SGP 3.4 8.633 12.033
30 050 LOPEZ Kursten Rogue PHI 3.4 8.500 11.900
31 082 MUEANGPHUAN Sasiwimon THA 3.4 8.466 11.866
32 076 POH Zi Xuan Shandy SGP 3.0 8.666 11.666
33 066 RYU Mirae PRK 3.6 8.166 0.1 11.666
34 042 AN Yeonjeong KOR 4.2 7.366 0.1 11.466
35 080 RUECKER Thantida Sophia THA 4.4 7.133 0.1 11.433

Legend:
DifficultyD ExecutionE PenaltyPen.

Vault
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Women's Vault
女子跳马
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Timing and Results provided by VRS Supplier

Rank Bib Name NOC
Code

D
Score

E
Score Pen. TotalVault Vault

Score

1 058 AN Changok PRK 5.6 8.366 0.1 13.833 Q1 13.866
5.0 8.900 0.1 13.8002

2 060 KIM Sonhyang PRK 5.0 8.533 0.1 13.583 Q1 13.433
5.4 8.333 13.7332

3 018 USHIOKU Kohane JPN 4.8 8.833 13.449 Q1 13.633
4.2 9.066 13.2662

4 008 YU Linmin CHN 5.2 8.833 13.383 Q1 14.033
4.0 8.733 12.7332

5 094 CHUSOVITINA Oksana UZB 4.0 8.866 12.949 Q1 12.866
4.4 8.633 13.0332

6 016 NAYAK Pranati IND 4.4 8.466 12.716 Q1 12.866
4.2 8.366 12.5662

7 032 YASSINSKAYA Darya KAZ 4.0 8.833 12.633 Q1 12.833
3.6 8.833 12.4332

8 048 MANZANO Ancilla Lucia Mari PHI 4.4 8.400 12.583 Q1 12.800
3.8 8.666 0.1 12.3662

9 090 WU Sing-Fen TPE 4.4 8.600 12.550 R11 13.000
3.6 8.500 12.1002

10 034 BAUYRZHANOVA Aida KAZ 3.8 8.566 12.499 R21 12.366
4.2 8.433 12.6332

11 074 NATHAN Nadine Joy SGP 4.2 8.500 12.483 R31 12.700
3.6 8.666 12.2662

12 026 MASUI Misaki JPN 4.4 8.733 12.4661 13.133
3.2 8.600 11.8002

13 086 LAI Pin-Ju TPE 4.2 8.600 12.4661 12.800
3.4 8.733 12.1332

14 038 LIM Sumin KOR 4.2 8.566 0.1 12.3331 12.666
3.4 8.600 12.0002

15 088 LIN Yi Chen TPE 4.2 8.466 12.2991 12.666
3.4 8.533 11.9332

16 030 IVANOVA Anfissa KAZ 3.8 8.700 0.1 12.2661 12.400
3.4 8.733 12.1332

17 028 KHALIMARDEN Amina KAZ 3.4 8.733 12.1331 12.133
3.6 8.533 12.1332

18 082 MUEANGPHUAN Sasiwimon THA 3.4 8.466 11.8161 11.866
3.8 8.066 0.1 11.7662

19 080 RUECKER Thantida Sophia THA 4.4 7.133 0.1 11.4991 11.433
3.2 8.366 11.5662

20 078 PATANAKUL Ananya Belle THA 3.8 8.566 11.3331 12.366
3.6 8.700 2.0 10.3002

072 LIM Kaitlyn SGP 3.6 8.733 DNF1 12.333
DNS2

Legend:
DifficultyD Did Not FinishDNF ExecutionE PenaltyPen.
Qualified for Vault FinalQ Reserve for Vault FinalRx

Vault

DNS Did Not Start



Artistic Gymnastics
竞技体操

Women's Uneven Bars
女子高低杠

Qualification
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Results
比赛成绩
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Timing and Results provided by VRS Supplier

Rank Bib Name NOC
Code

D
Score

E
Score Pen. Total

1 010 TANG Xijing CHN 6.1 8.366 14.466 Q
2 002 ZUO Tong CHN 5.8 8.133 13.933 Q
3 058 AN Changok PRK 6.0 7.933 13.933 Q
4 006 ZHANG Jin CHN 5.2 8.333 13.533
5 004 ZHANG Xinyi CHN 5.7 7.833 13.533
5 020 SERITA Mikako JPN 5.7 7.833 13.533 Q
7 064 KIM Sujong PRK 5.6 7.833 13.433 Q
8 024 OKAMURA Mana JPN 5.2 7.733 12.933 Q
9 018 USHIOKU Kohane JPN 5.0 7.833 12.833

10 060 KIM Sonhyang PRK 5.3 7.433 12.733
11 026 MASUI Misaki JPN 4.7 7.400 12.100
12 046 YUN Boeun KOR 4.4 7.666 12.066 Q
13 034 BAUYRZHANOVA Aida KAZ 4.3 7.700 12.000 Q
14 062 SIM Haewon PRK 5.9 6.000 11.900
15 074 NATHAN Nadine Joy SGP 4.3 7.433 11.733 R1
16 086 LAI Pin-Ju TPE 4.1 7.466 11.566 R2
17 084 TING Hua-Tien TPE 4.6 6.966 11.566 R3
18 088 LIN Yi Chen TPE 4.0 7.433 11.433
19 042 AN Yeonjeong KOR 4.3 7.033 11.333
20 092 CHANG Tzu-Ling TPE 4.0 7.233 11.233
21 056 MACASU Samantha Ann PHI 3.7 6.966 10.666
22 044 OH Soseon KOR 5.0 5.400 10.400
23 072 LIM Kaitlyn SGP 2.2 8.166 10.366
24 016 NAYAK Pranati IND 4.1 6.200 10.300
25 038 LIM Sumin KOR 5.1 5.100 10.200
26 028 KHALIMARDEN Amina KAZ 4.3 5.700 10.000
27 076 POH Zi Xuan Shandy SGP 3.6 6.300 9.900
28 030 IVANOVA Anfissa KAZ 3.3 6.433 9.733
29 078 PATANAKUL Ananya Belle THA 4.4 5.033 9.433
30 050 LOPEZ Kursten Rogue PHI 2.7 6.333 9.033
31 082 MUEANGPHUAN Sasiwimon THA 4.0 5.266 0.3 8.966
32 036 YERBOSSYNKYZY Korkem KAZ 3.3 5.066 8.366
33 070 YAP Emma En-Lin SGP 2.8 4.666 7.466
34 080 RUECKER Thantida Sophia THA 3.4 3.866 7.266

Legend:
DifficultyD ExecutionE PenaltyPen.
Qualified for Uneven Bars FinalQ Reserve for Uneven Bars FinalRx

Uneven Bars



Artistic Gymnastics
竞技体操

Women's Balance Beam
女子平衡木

Qualification
资格赛

Huanglong Sports Centre Gymnasium
黄龙体育中心体育馆

MON 25 SEP 2023

Results
比赛成绩
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Timing and Results provided by VRS Supplier

Rank Bib Name NOC
Code

D
Score

E
Score Pen. Total

1 084 TING Hua-Tien TPE 5.9 7.966 13.866 Q
2 006 ZHANG Jin CHN 5.4 8.200 13.600 Q
3 024 OKAMURA Mana JPN 5.5 7.866 13.366 Q
4 026 MASUI Misaki JPN 5.4 7.866 13.266 Q
5 064 KIM Sujong PRK 5.3 7.866 13.166 Q
6 060 KIM Sonhyang PRK 5.4 7.700 13.100 Q
7 010 TANG Xijing CHN 6.0 6.833 12.833 Q
8 002 ZUO Tong CHN 5.3 7.533 0.1 12.733
9 074 NATHAN Nadine Joy SGP 5.0 7.600 12.600 Q

10 004 ZHANG Xinyi CHN 6.3 6.200 12.500
11 072 LIM Kaitlyn SGP 4.8 7.666 12.466 R1
12 018 USHIOKU Kohane JPN 5.0 7.433 12.433
13 042 AN Yeonjeong KOR 4.8 7.400 12.200 R2
14 032 YASSINSKAYA Darya KAZ 4.4 7.766 12.166 R3
15 036 YERBOSSYNKYZY Korkem KAZ 4.5 7.666 12.166
16 086 LAI Pin-Ju TPE 4.9 7.266 12.166
17 020 SERITA Mikako JPN 5.1 7.000 12.100
18 034 BAUYRZHANOVA Aida KAZ 4.9 7.133 12.033
19 058 AN Changok PRK 5.2 6.700 11.900
20 088 LIN Yi Chen TPE 4.8 6.800 11.600
21 090 WU Sing-Fen TPE 4.9 6.700 11.600
22 038 LIM Sumin KOR 5.5 6.033 11.533
23 096 PHAM Nhu Phuong VIE 4.4 7.100 11.500
24 062 SIM Haewon PRK 5.0 6.466 11.466
25 044 OH Soseon KOR 4.9 6.533 11.433
26 050 LOPEZ Kursten Rogue PHI 4.3 6.966 11.266
27 076 POH Zi Xuan Shandy SGP 4.4 6.866 11.266
28 016 NAYAK Pranati IND 4.5 6.733 11.233
29 082 MUEANGPHUAN Sasiwimon THA 4.7 6.266 10.966
30 014 WONG Hiu Ying Angel HKG 4.9 5.733 10.633
31 046 YUN Boeun KOR 4.6 5.966 10.566
32 028 KHALIMARDEN Amina KAZ 4.4 6.133 10.533
33 048 MANZANO Ancilla Lucia Mari PHI 4.0 5.400 9.400
34 078 PATANAKUL Ananya Belle THA 4.0 5.366 0.3 9.066
35 070 YAP Emma En-Lin SGP 5.1 3.966 9.066
36 080 RUECKER Thantida Sophia THA 4.9 3.400 8.300

Legend:
DifficultyD ExecutionE PenaltyPen.
Qualified for Balance Beam FinalQ Reserve for Balance Beam FinalRx

Balance Beam



Artistic Gymnastics
竞技体操

Women's Floor Exercise
女子自由体操

Qualification
资格赛

Huanglong Sports Centre Gymnasium
黄龙体育中心体育馆

MON 25 SEP 2023

Results
比赛成绩

Report Created MON 25 SEP 2023 21:04 Page 1/1GARW1APFX-------------QUAL--------_73I 1

Timing and Results provided by VRS Supplier

Rank Bib Name NOC
Code

D
Score

E
Score Pen. Total

1 018 USHIOKU Kohane JPN 5.3 7.966 13.266 Q
2 006 ZHANG Jin CHN 5.5 7.833 0.1 13.233 Q
3 004 ZHANG Xinyi CHN 5.2 8.000 13.200 Q
4 002 ZUO Tong CHN 5.3 7.866 13.166
5 024 OKAMURA Mana JPN 5.2 7.933 13.133 Q
6 064 KIM Sujong PRK 5.5 7.600 13.100 Q
7 038 LIM Sumin KOR 5.0 8.033 13.033 Q
8 032 YASSINSKAYA Darya KAZ 5.0 8.000 13.000 Q
9 010 TANG Xijing CHN 5.0 8.033 0.1 12.933

10 060 KIM Sonhyang PRK 5.7 7.233 12.933 Q
11 026 MASUI Misaki JPN 5.3 7.400 12.700
12 058 AN Changok PRK 5.1 7.566 0.1 12.566
13 084 TING Hua-Tien TPE 4.7 7.800 12.500 R1
14 082 MUEANGPHUAN Sasiwimon THA 4.7 7.766 12.466 R2
15 042 AN Yeonjeong KOR 5.2 7.200 12.400 R3
16 034 BAUYRZHANOVA Aida KAZ 4.8 7.566 0.1 12.266
17 070 YAP Emma En-Lin SGP 4.7 7.533 12.233
18 090 WU Sing-Fen TPE 4.7 7.300 12.000
19 044 OH Soseon KOR 4.7 7.200 11.900
20 086 LAI Pin-Ju TPE 4.5 7.366 11.866
21 030 IVANOVA Anfissa KAZ 4.6 7.266 11.866
22 028 KHALIMARDEN Amina KAZ 4.5 7.333 11.833
23 088 LIN Yi Chen TPE 4.6 7.200 11.800
24 048 MANZANO Ancilla Lucia Mari PHI 4.8 6.900 11.700
25 096 PHAM Nhu Phuong VIE 4.2 7.433 11.633
26 078 PATANAKUL Ananya Belle THA 4.4 7.066 11.466
27 072 LIM Kaitlyn SGP 4.1 7.266 11.366
28 050 LOPEZ Kursten Rogue PHI 4.2 7.166 11.366
29 076 POH Zi Xuan Shandy SGP 4.1 7.100 0.1 11.100
30 020 SERITA Mikako JPN 5.2 6.166 0.4 10.966
31 046 YUN Boeun KOR 4.6 6.433 0.1 10.933
32 074 NATHAN Nadine Joy SGP 4.0 6.533 0.1 10.433
33 080 RUECKER Thantida Sophia THA 4.7 5.800 0.1 10.400
34 062 SIM Haewon PRK 4.4 5.700 10.100
35 016 NAYAK Pranati IND 3.9 5.933 9.833

Legend:
DifficultyD ExecutionE PenaltyPen.
Qualified for Floor Exercise FinalQ Reserve for Floor Exercise FinalRx

Floor Exercise



Artistic Gymnastics
竞技体操

Women's All-Around
女子个人全能

Final
决赛

Huanglong Sports Centre Gymnasium
黄龙体育中心体育馆

WED 27 SEP 2023

Results
比赛成绩

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

Score Rk
Pen.

Score Rk
Pen.

Score Rk
Pen.

Score Rk
Pen.

Total

Report Created WED 27 SEP 2023 17:03 Page 1/1GARW1AA---------------FNL---------_73H 1

Timing and Results provided by VRS Supplier

1 ZUO Tong002 CHN D
E

12.8334.200

8.633  

(5) 13.7336.000

7.733  

(1) 13.8335.800

8.133 -0.1

(3) 13.1665.100

8.166 -0.1

(2) 53.565

2 OKAMURA Mana024 JPN D
E

12.8664.400

8.466  

(3) 13.0335.300

7.733  

(3) 13.9335.800

8.133  

(1) 13.0665.000

8.066  

(3) 52.898

3 KIM Sujong064 PRK D
E

12.3004.000

8.300  

(12) 13.0005.600

7.400  

(4) 13.2005.300

7.900  

(5) 12.9665.500

7.466  

(4) 51.466

4 ZHANG Jin006 CHN D
E

13.0335.200

7.933 -0.1

(2) 10.1004.800

5.300  

(12) 13.9005.500

8.400  

(2) 13.8665.600

8.266  

(1) 50.899

5 TING Hua-Tien084 TPE D
E

12.3664.200

8.166  

(10) 12.3004.600

7.700  

(5) 13.5335.500

8.033  

(4) 12.1004.700

7.400  

(9) 50.299

6 AN Changok058 PRK D
E

13.5005.600

8.200 -0.3

(1) 13.6336.100

7.533  

(2) 12.0335.100

6.933  

(9) 11.1005.000

6.400 -0.3

(14) 50.266

7 LIM Sumin038 KOR D
E

12.7004.200

8.500  

(8) 11.1004.800

6.300  

(8) 12.4335.600

6.833  

(8) 12.9335.000

7.933  

(5) 49.166

8 AN Yeonjeong042 KOR D
E

12.7334.200

8.533  

(6) 11.5664.200

7.366  

(6) 12.5334.900

7.633  

(7) 12.1335.200

6.933  

(8) 48.965

9 LAI Pin-Ju086 TPE D
E

12.8664.200

8.666  

(3) 11.2334.100

7.133  

(7) 12.9665.100

7.866  

(6) 11.7664.600

7.166  

(10) 48.831

10 BAUYRZHANOVA
Aida

034 KAZ D
E

11.6003.400

8.300 -0.1

(15) 11.1004.100

7.000  

(8) 11.9334.900

7.033  

(10) 12.9005.000

7.900  

(6) 47.533

11 MUEANGPHUAN
Sasiwimon

082 THA D
E

12.3663.800

8.566  

(10) 9.7004.000

5.700  

(14) 11.1334.700

6.433  

(13) 12.5334.800

7.733  

(7) 45.732

12 LIM Kaitlyn072 SGP D
E

12.5003.600

8.900  

(9) 9.5662.200

7.366  

(15) 11.9004.600

7.300  

(11) 11.5004.100

7.400  

(11) 45.466

13 LOPEZ Kursten Rogue050 PHI D
E

12.1663.400

8.766  

(14) 10.0332.800

7.233  

(13) 11.3664.300

7.066  

(12) 10.7664.200

6.866 -0.3

(15) 44.331

14 KHALIMARDEN
Amina

028 KAZ D
E

12.3003.600

8.700  

(12) 10.4664.300

6.166  

(11) 10.8004.500

6.300  

(15) 10.4664.400

6.066  

(16) 44.032

15 PATANAKUL Ananya
Belle

078 THA D
E

12.7334.200

8.533  

(6) 10.6334.200

6.433  

(10) 9.1663.700

5.466  

(16) 11.4334.300

7.133  

(12) 43.965

16 POH Zi Xuan Shandy076 SGP D
E

11.5663.000

8.566  

(16) 8.4333.600

4.833  

(16) 10.8334.400

6.733 -0.3

(14) 11.2664.200

7.066  

(13) 42.098

USHIOKU Kohane018 JPN D
E

DNS

 

DNS

 

DNS

 

DNS

 
DNS

Note:
totals indicate starting apparatus.Underlined

Legend:
D Difficulty DNS Did Not Start E Execution Pen. Penalty

Rk Rank

Vault Uneven Bars Balance Beam Floor Exercise



Artistic Gymnastics
竞技体操

Men's Floor Exercise
男子自由体操

Final
决赛

Huanglong Sports Centre Gymnasium
黄龙体育中心体育馆

THU 28 SEP 2023

Results
比赛成绩

Report Created THU 28 SEP 2023 15:03 Page 1/1GARM1APFX-------------FNL---------_73I 1

Timing and Results provided by VRS Supplier

Rank Bib Name NOC
Code

D
Score

E
Score Pen. Total Qualification

Rank
Start

Order

1 053 KIM Hansol KOR 6.0 8.900 14.900 3 1
2 007 ZHANG Boheng CHN 6.1 8.333 0.1 14.333 1 8
3 011 LIN Chaopan CHN 6.0 8.333 14.333 8 3
4 105 ISLOMOV Khumoyun UZB 5.6 8.533 14.133 9 6
5 093 SURINTORNTA Tikumporn THA 5.7 8.266 13.966 4 7
6 121 TRINH Hai Khang VIE 5.9 8.200 0.3 13.800 7 4
7 035 TANIGAWA Wataru JPN 5.7 7.500 13.200 5 5
8 039 KAWAKAMI Shohei JPN 5.7 6.700 12.400 2 2

Legend:
DifficultyD ExecutionE PenaltyPen.

Floor Exercise



Artistic Gymnastics
竞技体操

Men's Pommel Horse
男子鞍马

Final
决赛

Huanglong Sports Centre Gymnasium
黄龙体育中心体育馆

THU 28 SEP 2023

Results
比赛成绩

Report Created THU 28 SEP 2023 16:38 Page 1/1GARM1APPH-------------FNL---------_73I 1

Timing and Results provided by VRS Supplier

Rank Bib Name NOC
Code

D
Score

E
Score Pen. Total Qualification

Rank
Start

Order

1 095 LEE Chih Kai TPE 6.5 9.000 15.500 1 3
2 033 TSUMURA Ryota JPN 6.5 8.666 15.166 3 6
3 049 KURBANOV Nariman KAZ 6.3 8.800 15.100 4 2
4 103 SHIAO Yu Jan TPE 6.1 8.966 15.066 2 4
5 117 DANG Ngoc Xuan Thien VIE 6.5 8.266 14.766 7 1
6 057 JEON Yoseop KOR 5.5 7.366 12.866 8 8
7 009 XIAO Ruoteng CHN 5.5 7.100 12.600 5 7
8 007 ZHANG Boheng CHN 5.7 6.033 11.733 6 5

Legend:
DifficultyD ExecutionE PenaltyPen.

Pommel Horse



Artistic Gymnastics
竞技体操

Men's Rings
男子吊环

Final
决赛

Huanglong Sports Centre Gymnasium
黄龙体育中心体育馆

THU 28 SEP 2023

Results
比赛成绩

Report Created THU 28 SEP 2023 17:54 Page 1/1GARM1APSR-------------FNL---------_73I 1

Timing and Results provided by VRS Supplier

Rank Bib Name NOC
Code

D
Score

E
Score Pen. Total Qualification

Rank
Start

Order

1 013 LAN Xingyu CHN 6.4 9.033 15.433 1 1
2 119 NGUYEN van Khanh Phong VIE 6.1 8.500 14.600 4 5
3 035 TANIGAWA Wataru JPN 6.0 8.300 14.300 6 4
4 073 JONG Ryongil PRK 6.3 8.000 14.300 7 7
5 097 LIN Guan Yi TPE 5.9 8.366 14.266 5 2
6 005 ZOU Jingyuan CHN 6.0 8.200 14.200 2 6
7 031 KITAZONO Takeru JPN 5.4 8.600 14.000 9 3
8 017 NG Kiu Chung HKG 5.8 8.166 13.966 8 8

Legend:
DifficultyD ExecutionE PenaltyPen.

Rings



Artistic Gymnastics
竞技体操

Women's Vault
女子跳马

Final
决赛

Huanglong Sports Centre Gymnasium
黄龙体育中心体育馆

THU 28 SEP 2023

Results
比赛成绩

Report Created THU 28 SEP 2023 16:01 Page 1/1GARW1APVT-------------FNL---------_73J 1

Timing and Results provided by VRS Supplier

Rank Bib Name NOC
Code

D
Score

E
Score Pen. Total Start

OrderVault Vault
Score

Qualification
Rank

1 058 AN Changok PRK 5.0 9.033 0.1 14.0491 13.933
5.6 8.666 0.1 14.1662

1 6

2 060 KIM Sonhyang PRK 5.0 8.600 0.1 13.6001 13.500
5.4 8.300 13.7002

2 5

3 008 YU Linmin CHN 5.2 8.800 13.5331 14.000
5.4 7.666 13.0662

4 7

4 094 CHUSOVITINA Oksana UZB 5.0 8.533 13.3831 13.533
4.4 8.833 13.2332

5 8

5 090 WU Sing-Fen TPE 4.4 8.733 12.6161 13.133
3.6 8.500 12.1002

9 3

6 032 YASSINSKAYA Darya KAZ 4.0 8.633 0.3 12.6161 12.333
4.2 8.700 12.9002

7 1

7 048 MANZANO Ancilla Lucia Mari PHI 4.4 8.066 0.3 12.3661 12.166
3.8 8.766 12.5662

8 2

8 016 NAYAK Pranati IND 5.2 7.200 0.3 12.3501 12.100
4.2 8.400 12.6002

6 4

Legend:
DifficultyD ExecutionE PenaltyPen.

Vault



Artistic Gymnastics
竞技体操

Women's Uneven Bars
女子高低杠

Final
决赛

Huanglong Sports Centre Gymnasium
黄龙体育中心体育馆

THU 28 SEP 2023

Results
比赛成绩

Report Created THU 28 SEP 2023 17:16 Page 1/1GARW1APUB-------------FNL---------_73I 1

Timing and Results provided by VRS Supplier

Rank Bib Name NOC
Code

D
Score

E
Score Pen. Total Qualification

Rank
Start

Order

1 058 AN Changok PRK 6.1 8.166 14.266 3 7
2 020 SERITA Mikako JPN 5.7 8.233 13.933 5 1
3 002 ZUO Tong CHN 5.8 8.066 13.866 2 6
4 064 KIM Sujong PRK 5.6 7.600 13.200 7 4
5 010 TANG Xijing CHN 6.1 6.800 12.900 1 8
6 046 YUN Boeun KOR 4.4 7.766 12.166 12 5
7 034 BAUYRZHANOVA Aida KAZ 4.1 7.466 11.566 13 3
8 024 OKAMURA Mana JPN 4.9 6.300 11.200 8 2

Legend:
DifficultyD ExecutionE PenaltyPen.

Uneven Bars



Artistic Gymnastics
竞技体操

Men's Vault
男子跳马

Final
决赛

Huanglong Sports Centre Gymnasium
黄龙体育中心体育馆

FRI 29 SEP 2023

Results
比赛成绩

Report Created FRI 29 SEP 2023 15:10 Page 1/1GARM1APVT-------------FNL---------_73J 1

Timing and Results provided by VRS Supplier

Rank Bib Name NOC
Code

D
Score

E
Score Pen. Total Start

OrderVault Vault
Score

Qualification
Rank

1 035 TANIGAWA Wataru JPN 6.0 9.266 15.0161 15.266
5.6 9.166 14.7662

1 5

2 023 OLFATI Mahdi IRI 5.6 9.333 14.7831 14.933
5.6 9.033 14.6332

2 1

3 061 MUHAMMAD SHARUL Aimy MAS 5.2 9.333 14.4661 14.533
5.2 9.200 14.4002

6 7

4 055 SHIN Jeahwan KOR 6.0 8.066 0.3 14.1491 13.766
5.2 9.333 14.5332

4 4

5 093 SURINTORNTA Tikumporn THA 5.2 9.100 14.1001 14.300
5.2 8.700 13.9002

5 3

6 113 AZAMOV Asadbek UZB 5.2 8.900 14.0001 14.100
4.8 9.100 13.9002

8 2

7 019 NG Ka Ki HKG 5.6 8.600 13.8001 14.200
5.2 8.200 13.4002

3 8

8 121 TRINH Hai Khang VIE 5.4 7.800 13.7161 13.200
5.6 8.633 14.2332

7 6

Legend:
DifficultyD ExecutionE PenaltyPen.

Vault



Artistic Gymnastics
竞技体操

Men's Parallel Bars
男子双杠

Final
决赛

Huanglong Sports Centre Gymnasium
黄龙体育中心体育馆

FRI 29 SEP 2023

Results
比赛成绩

Report Created FRI 29 SEP 2023 16:39 Page 1/1GARM1APPB-------------FNL---------_73I 1

Timing and Results provided by VRS Supplier

Rank Bib Name NOC
Code

D
Score

E
Score Pen. Total Qualification

Rank
Start

Order

1 005 ZOU Jingyuan CHN 6.5 9.433 15.933 1 2
2 031 KITAZONO Takeru JPN 6.4 8.833 15.233 3 7
3 037 TANIGAWA Kakeru JPN 6.3 8.766 15.066 4 1
4 007 ZHANG Boheng CHN 5.7 8.400 14.100 2 5
5 059 YUN Jinseong KOR 5.8 7.533 13.333 10 3
6 101 HUANG Yen Chang TPE 4.8 8.500 13.300 15 8
7 051 BAE Garam KOR 5.1 7.866 12.966 9 4
8 075 RI Wichol PRK 6.0 5.800 11.800 8 6

Legend:
DifficultyD ExecutionE PenaltyPen.

Parallel Bars



Artistic Gymnastics
竞技体操

Men's Horizontal Bar
男子单杠

Final
决赛

Huanglong Sports Centre Gymnasium
黄龙体育中心体育馆

FRI 29 SEP 2023

Results
比赛成绩

Report Created FRI 29 SEP 2023 18:07 Page 1/1GARM1APHB-------------FNL---------_73I 1

Timing and Results provided by VRS Supplier

Rank Bib Name NOC
Code

D
Score

E
Score Pen. Total Qualification

Rank
Start

Order

1 007 ZHANG Boheng CHN 6.4 8.700 15.100 4 3
2 011 LIN Chaopan CHN 6.0 8.800 14.800 2 7
3 037 TANIGAWA Kakeru JPN 5.9 8.733 14.633 1 2
4 035 TANIGAWA Wataru JPN 5.9 8.466 14.366 5 1
5 101 HUANG Yen Chang TPE 4.6 8.700 13.300 10 5
6 051 BAE Garam KOR 5.5 7.766 13.266 7 4
7 123 le Thanh Tung VIE 4.8 8.366 13.166 13 6
8 059 YUN Jinseong KOR 5.2 7.066 12.266 9 8

Legend:
DifficultyD ExecutionE PenaltyPen.

Horizontal Bar



Artistic Gymnastics
竞技体操

Women's Balance Beam
女子平衡木

Final
决赛

Huanglong Sports Centre Gymnasium
黄龙体育中心体育馆

FRI 29 SEP 2023

Results
比赛成绩

Report Created FRI 29 SEP 2023 15:59 Page 1/1GARW1APBB-------------FNL---------_73I 1

Timing and Results provided by VRS Supplier

Rank Bib Name NOC
Code

D
Score

E
Score Pen. Total Qualification

Rank
Start

Order

1 024 OKAMURA Mana JPN 5.7 8.266 13.966 3 7
2 010 TANG Xijing CHN 6.1 7.733 0.1 13.733 7 8
3 084 TING Hua-Tien TPE 5.6 7.700 13.300 1 2
4 006 ZHANG Jin CHN 5.4 7.866 13.266 2 4
5 060 KIM Sonhyang PRK 5.4 7.566 12.966 6 3
6 064 KIM Sujong PRK 5.3 7.533 12.833 5 5
7 026 MASUI Misaki JPN 4.9 7.466 12.366 4 1
8 072 LIM Kaitlyn SGP 4.7 6.900 11.600 11 6

Legend:
DifficultyD ExecutionE PenaltyPen.

Balance Beam



Artistic Gymnastics
竞技体操

Women's Floor Exercise
女子自由体操

Final
决赛

Huanglong Sports Centre Gymnasium
黄龙体育中心体育馆

FRI 29 SEP 2023

Results
比赛成绩

Report Created FRI 29 SEP 2023 17:27 Page 1/1GARW1APFX-------------FNL---------_73I 1

Timing and Results provided by VRS Supplier

Rank Bib Name NOC
Code

D
Score

E
Score Pen. Total Qualification

Rank
Start

Order

1 006 ZHANG Jin CHN 5.4 7.700 13.100 2 4
2 060 KIM Sonhyang PRK 5.7 7.266 12.966 10 5
3 038 LIM Sumin KOR 5.0 7.800 12.800 7 1
4 024 OKAMURA Mana JPN 5.0 7.700 12.700 5 2
5 026 MASUI Misaki JPN 5.3 7.333 12.633 11 3
6 064 KIM Sujong PRK 5.5 7.033 12.533 6 7
7 032 YASSINSKAYA Darya KAZ 4.8 7.466 12.266 8 8
8 004 ZHANG Xinyi CHN 5.0 7.033 0.3 11.733 3 6

Legend:
DifficultyD ExecutionE PenaltyPen.

Floor Exercise




